
Monday Running Order

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (39 dogs)

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (9 dogs)

2421 Journey Dan WalkerBrown

2423 Remy Eileen McGinleyBlack

2441 Raven Alicia RobinsonBlack

2481 Roca Charles WebbBlue

2482 Zeke Helen MeyerBrown

2483 Gerard John PittmanBlack

2484 Jax Micheline YoungBlack & White

2486 Lumen Morgan KramerBlack & White

2487 Inca Charles WebbSilver

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

2021 Bennie Nancy MersotApricot

2022 Brandy Kim BerkleyBlack

2061 Louie Rose LaBerdiaBlue

2081 Stella Rose LaBerdiaBlack

2082 Glee Kim BerkleyBlack

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

2023 Bjorn Kay JonesBlack

2083 Ivy Tara CarsrudBlue & White

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

1601 Audrey Julie NeadSilver

1641 Fizz Lori BieberBlue

1681 Jetson Marcia JonesBlack

1682 Sulu Susan GiordanoWhite

1683 Streak Connie GriffithSIlver

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (12 dogs)

1201 Dorey Melissa WillmsBlack

1241 Toots Deborah J WestCream

1242 Lyla Lisa JacobsonCafé Au Lait

1261 Kennedy Debby DuBayBrown

1284 Shelby Michele BorgmanSilver

1285 Luna Kathleen KellySilver

1287 Maddie Deborah J WestCream

1290 Shay Darci Wagner KvamSilver Beige

1291 Koki Caroline KingSilver

1292 Freddie Cynthia WorleyBlue

1293 Sprig Lori BieberBlue

1294 Elsie Valera RussellBlue

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

1262 Gee Kandi BeverBlue

1263 Luke Joan DavisBlack

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

821 Kiss Michele CashBrown

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

861 Scotty Joan DavisBlack

883 Gabby Lisa BrooksSilver

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

441 Raven Melinda DoerflerBlue

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (44 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

2481 Roca Charles WebbBlue

2482 Zeke Helen MeyerBrown

2483 Gerard John PittmanBlack

2484 Jax Micheline YoungBlack & White

2485 Primrose Angela DavidsonBlack

2486 Lumen Morgan KramerBlack & White

2487 Inca Charles WebbSilver

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

2461 Opus Thomas HardingApricot

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

2081 Stella Rose LaBerdiaBlack

2082 Glee Kim BerkleyBlack

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

2083 Ivy Tara CarsrudBlue & White

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

2061 Louie Rose LaBerdiaBlue

2062 Judy John PittmanBlack

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

1681 Jetson Marcia JonesBlack

1682 Sulu Susan GiordanoWhite

1683 Streak Connie GriffithSIlver

1684 Newman Jennifer FosterSilver

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

1641 Fizz Lori BieberBlue

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (18 dogs)

1281 True Cassandra SchmidtSilver

1282 Fanny Joann NealWhite

1283 Snap Jerry SmithBrown

1284 Shelby Michele BorgmanSilver

1285 Luna Kathleen KellySilver

1286 Bizzy Cindy HydeBlack

1287 Maddie Deborah J WestCream

1288 Aleena Supavee JanlekhaBlack

1289 Kite Sue ParkerSilver Beige

1290 Shay Darci Wagner KvamSilver Beige

1291 Koki Caroline KingSilver

1292 Freddie Cynthia WorleyBlue

1293 Sprig Lori BieberBlue

1294 Elsie Valera RussellBlue

1295 Skye Han YuSilver

1296 Glow Cassandra SchmidtApricot

1297 Shaq Joann NealBlack

1298 Rizzo Jerry SmithWhite

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

1261 Kennedy Debby DuBayBrown

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

1262 Gee Kandi BeverBlue

1263 Luke Joan DavisBlack

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

881 Sir Newton Mary GlauberApricot

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

882 Bliss Cassandra SchmidtSilver Beige

883 Gabby Lisa BrooksSilver

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

861 Scotty Joan DavisBlack

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

481 Queeny Michele CashBlack

Ring 1 Open Standard (5 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

2441 Raven Alicia RobinsonBlack

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

2041 Gabbana Naoko AbeBrown

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

2042 Dolce Naoko AbeBrown

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

1241 Toots Deborah J WestCream

Standard - Open Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

441 Raven Melinda DoerflerBlue

Ring 1 Novice Standard (13 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

2421 Journey Dan WalkerBrown

2422 Fergus Val SchweickhardtRed

2423 Remy Eileen McGinleyBlack

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

2021 Bennie Nancy MersotApricot

2022 Brandy Kim BerkleyBlack



Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

2023 Bjorn Kay JonesBlack

2024 Jamie Val SchweickhardtRed

Standard - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

1601 Audrey Julie NeadSilver

Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

1221 Sera Lisa BrooksSilver Beige

1223 Asa Amy RedepenningSilver

Standard - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

1201 Dorey Melissa WillmsBlack

Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

1224 Maj Makayla Boeske Black

1225 Simba Carolyn S. HarrisonSilver

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (46 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

2461 Opus Thomas HardingApricot

2481 Roca Charles WebbBlue

2482 Zeke Helen MeyerBrown

2483 Gerard John PittmanBlack

2484 Jax Micheline YoungBlack & White

2486 Lumen Morgan KramerBlack & White

2487 Inca Charles WebbSilver

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

2485 Primrose Angela DavidsonBlack

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

2081 Stella Rose LaBerdiaBlack

2082 Glee Kim BerkleyBlack

2062 Judy John PittmanBlack

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

2083 Ivy Tara CarsrudBlue & White

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

2061 Louie Rose LaBerdiaBlue

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

1681 Jetson Marcia JonesBlack

1682 Sulu Susan GiordanoWhite

1683 Streak Connie GriffithSIlver

1684 Newman Jennifer FosterSilver

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

1641 Fizz Lori BieberBlue

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (19 dogs)

1261 Kennedy Debby DuBayBrown

1281 True Cassandra SchmidtSilver

1282 Fanny Joann NealWhite

1283 Snap Jerry SmithBrown

1284 Shelby Michele BorgmanSilver

1285 Luna Kathleen KellySilver

1286 Bizzy Cindy HydeBlack

1287 Maddie Deborah J WestCream

1288 Aleena Supavee JanlekhaBlack

1289 Kite Sue ParkerSilver Beige

1290 Shay Darci Wagner KvamSilver Beige

1291 Koki Caroline KingSilver

1292 Freddie Cynthia WorleyBlue

1293 Sprig Lori BieberBlue

1294 Elsie Valera RussellBlue

1295 Skye Han YuSilver

1296 Glow Cassandra SchmidtApricot

1297 Shaq Joann NealBlack

1298 Rizzo Jerry SmithWhite

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

1241 Toots Deborah J WestCream

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

1262 Gee Kandi BeverBlue

1263 Luke Joan DavisBlack

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

881 Sir Newton Mary GlauberApricot

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

861 Scotty Joan DavisBlack

882 Bliss Cassandra SchmidtSilver Beige

883 Gabby Lisa BrooksSilver

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

481 Queeny Michele CashBlack

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

441 Raven Melinda DoerflerBlue

Ring 1 Open JWW (6 dogs)

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

2423 Remy Eileen McGinleyBlack

2441 Raven Alicia RobinsonBlack

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

2041 Gabbana Naoko AbeBrown

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

2023 Bjorn Kay JonesBlack

2042 Dolce Naoko AbeBrown

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

1242 Lyla Lisa JacobsonCafé Au Lait

Ring 1 Novice JWW (14 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

2421 Journey Dan WalkerBrown

2422 Fergus Val SchweickhardtRed

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

2021 Bennie Nancy MersotApricot

2022 Brandy Kim BerkleyBlack

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

2024 Jamie Val SchweickhardtRed

JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

1601 Audrey Julie NeadSilver

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

1221 Sera Lisa BrooksSilver Beige

1222 Mimi Kathleen KellySilver Beige

1223 Asa Amy RedepenningSilver

JWW - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

1201 Dorey Melissa WillmsBlack

JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

1224 Maj Makayla Boeske Black

1225 Simba Carolyn S. HarrisonSilver

JWW - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

822 Rocket Jayne Anne FryeBrown

JWW - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

421 Kali Patricia LevineSilver


